
OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR GENERAL OF PRISON

PRISON HEAD QUARTER: NEAR LAJWANTI GARDEN CHOWK

JANAK PUR工: NEW DELHI

PROVISION BRANCH

F-21(13)/Tender for surgica器items/DS(Prov)/2022-23/CD-003690928/榊・し用　Dated:07/06/2022

E TenderIDNo.: 2022　CJT　222859 1

e-TENDER NOTICE

For and on behalf of the President of India, e-tender (online procurement website

虹やS:侮ovtDrOOurement.delh堰ov・in) are invited for Local Purchase (Da軸y Purchase) of lab

items, Sma11 surgical items, Sma回1 dental items and X-ray items etc. to Central Jails Tihar,

Rohini & Mandoli De皿, for a period of one year further extendable up to one year. The NTT has

been up賞oaded and available along with terms and conditions and detailed spec綿cations. All the

tenderers participating in e-tendering and should have a Digital Signature and should apply online

before the Last Date and Time. In case (04/07/2022) is being declared Govt. Holiday the next

WOrking day will be treated as Tender Date.)

Estimated Cost ofWork

Date of release of tender through

E-ProCurement Website

httDS :〃箪OVtDrOCu rement.delhi.gQV.in

Last date / Time of receipt oftenders

through e-PrOCurement so山tion

Date ofon line opening of

Pre-quali範cation bids

: Rs. 2 Crores. (Approx)

: 13/06/2022

: 04/07/2022 at 12:00 Noon

: 04/07化O22 at 12;30 PM

陣伍
Superintendent-II : PHQ

Tihar, New DeIhi



/へ二、

利点国利即冊曲
布峠下丁‾博畢葵町訂可,市布吉浦耶百事布.

両市的再開i

F_21(13),T。nd。r f。r su.gi。。I it。mS佃S(Pr。V),2。22_23,。。_。。36,。,28,壷it。d: 。,,。脚22

き喩憲昭簿専; 2022_CJT_222859」

ま峠喩敬で野球

専　専　打闇　市　耶調命　前　頭　も　す源(請百時古　井野瀧　を和事

https://govquocurement.de皿.gov.in)帝可aすfa討手,前言可f 3肘軸聞肴甜

亨等市町

萌(範同轟),甲弔す寸前3田命市命で頭や両耳寸石岡

間両市命町井煎新市瓦を高も甲南命輔車享け町朗唱高言煎調耐命印可司町勘を

遷博打肴印可潰訂奇骨珊高市耐電示印可高鳥に市岡利鞘マ/寺田正調手前印可耐3肘

3輪可命命3拒押す訂町有3坤3丁高村市河「可命でI (卸町04/07/2

珊「副守すす可市町市　布尚古きて市長河珊訂制靖qヾl甲骨「珊百回

羅聴講鯨謡喰ET耐「碍　　　　　　　　　: & 2 Crores. (Approx)

電工那覇諒弼ぎ甲南珊忠常前部奇前垂球　こ　鼠撚、船名駿
で掛吊偉丁

知証轟高評諒闇甲示憫西京常総耐揃謀繭　‥∴鼠04/07/2022珊嗣‥∴凄。㈱球っ

前端淘命喩′弼

専--媒耐前南端雨謙隔て帝京博両端命筒∴　こ∴龍04/07/2022軍閥旧盆、約両l

康燕師岡耐電喩前部亨球俸碓賂哨加商鞭槌的酌婦の採食駒鳴僻曝露閉域珊瑚聴き管

雨甘く朝や

商固

嫌繭量H嗣


